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#3 THAH z = me | 28| BE | s
1| 4A168 | HYY (4845000 % 1/2 BEHRE 2,500 597,500
2 | 5A318 | AVYLA(5HA4%)9,000M x 1/2 AERRE 4,500 593,000
3| 6A228 | AVYYUH(68%)4,000M x1/2 NENRE 2,000, 591,000
4 | 78268 | AVYLA (7B %)9,000M x 1/2 BEFRE 4,500 586,500
5| 88168 | AVYLHK(8A%5)4,000M x1/2" MEREE 2,000/ 584,500
6 | 9A16H | AV (9A5)8,000M % 1/2 AEARE 4,000/ 580,500
7 | 10A158 | AVY K (10A%5)5000M x 1/2 HENRE 2,500/ 578,000
8 | 11A298 | AVYH(11A4%)8000M x1/2 REARE 4,000| 574,000
9 | 12A198 | AV R (12H43)4,000M x 1/2 HERRE 2,000 572,000
10| 18308 | HYYH(1H%)10,000M x 1/2 BEHRE 5000 567,000
11| 2198 | AV (28%)5000M x 1/2 RERRE 2,500| 564,500
12| 3A168 | AV (3A%)5000M x 1/2 REHRE 2,500| 562,000
13| 78128 TEERE (/10848 7/ NEET. /128 | gorrw | sgao0l 473380
) RE : ’
14| 1A218 | {TEAE (RBRE/\B) k& HEWRE 1,920 471,460
15| 9F26H %gﬁgfgﬁﬁfﬁﬁﬁmﬁj’r—ﬂ‘ % | men 9,550| 461,910
16 | 108108 219@2@$%§§§E§E%7*_5A | e 81,840 380,070
17| 10A 188 | SEecE£EMHMBERE KE HER 47,350, 332,720
18 | 108 18H iii@é@ﬂﬂimﬁ“% BMR.FEEF | e 13550 319,170
19| AR | BEHYIU2024 RE FER 59,960 259,210
20| 6A27A | aE—H(4A-5A-68) -aE—mik AHHERE 3,801| 255,409
21| 10818 | aE—H(7R-8A-9A) BEHERE 2,346| 253,063
22 | 128278 | aE—H(10A-11A-12A) BRMER R 2,291| 250,772
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23| 3A288 | aE—H(1A-2A-3AR) BRHERE 2,489| 248,283
24| 48308 | LASAKIE(4BS) BHBAR 930 247,353
25| 5A318 | LASRAKRIE(SASH) BHBAR 930 246,423
26 | 6A30H | LASAKIE(6AS) BHBAE 930 245493
27| 7A318 | LASAKIE(7RS) BAHBAR 990 244,503
28| 8A31H | LARAKRIE(8ASR) BHEBAR 990| 243513
29 | 9A30H | LARAKRIE(9ASR) AHEAR 990| 242523
30| 10A318 | LARAFIE(I0AR) AHBAR 990( 241,533
31| 11A308 | LASAFRE(11A4%) BHBAR 990| 240,543
32| 12A318 | LASAFIE(12AH) BHBAR 990| 239,553
33| 1A31B | LASAFE(TARD) AHBAR 990| 238,563
34| 2A28H | LARAFRIE(2AS) BHBAR 990| 237573
35| 38318 | LASAKIE(RAR) AHEAR 990| 236,583
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